
 

 

LILAC ORCHARD LTD 

WEB SITE 
WWW.FILTERDRAGONS.CO.UK 
 

 

AIR FILTER PLEATED 
PANELS 

 GALSS FIBRE PLEATED 
MEDIA 

EN779:2012 
CLASSIFICATION 

 48MM  

 98MM 

 @ 90-95% 

 G4 

STANDARD FRAME 
OPTIONS 

 12 X 24 

 20 X 24 

 24 X 24 

 

SPECIAL SIZES ARE 
MANUFACURED TO 
ORDER CONTACT US 

FILTERS@LILACORCHARD.CO.UK 
 

 
 

 

http://www.filterdragons.co.uk/
mailto:filters@lilacorchard.co.uk

